Vehicle Detail MK18FFV RENAULT

TRAFFIC SL29 dCi 95

No

Date Job Type Description
01/10/2025 0 RFL RFL Oct 2025
31/07/2025 0 TYRES 205/75R16 - TYR
31/07/2025 0 TYRES BALANCE - TYR
31/07/2025 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
31/07/2025 0 TYRES VALVE - TYR
15/07/2025 0 Admin Charges T3 Non-scheduled Services
15/07/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST T3 Non-scheduled Services
15/07/2025 0 ROAD TEST T3 Non-scheduled Services
14/07/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY T4 Services Other
14/07/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY T4 Services Other
13/05/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT
13/05/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY OPE-RECOVERY CHARGE(S) - ADD
01/05/2025 0 Admin Charges INVESTIGATION & REPORT - ADD
01/05/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT
30/04/2025 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD
30/04/2025 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) ENGINE OIL FILTER - ENG
30/04/2025 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) ENGINE OIL FILTER - ENG
30/04/2025 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) ENGINE OIL - ENG
30/04/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST DPF PRESSURE SENSOR
30/04/2025 0 Admin Charges Defect (Accrual Line)
30/04/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST ADBLUE - ENG
22/04/2025 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST ADBLUE INJECTOR - ENG
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST ENGINE MANAGEMENT LIGHT - ENG
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO FITTINGS WIPER BLADES
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO FITTINGS WIPER BLADE - BOD
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY LAMP CLUSTER - ELE
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY LAMP CLUSTER - ELE
31/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST ADBLUE INJECTOR - ENG
28/03/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL
28/03/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT
21/03/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT
21/03/2025 0 Admin Charges INVESTIGATION & REPORT - ADD
21/03/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST DIAGNOSTICS
21/03/2025 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY TRAVEL CHARGE(S) - ADD
10/01/2025 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD
18/12/2024 0 Admin Charges Defect (Accrual Line) /
18/12/2024 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD /
24/09/2024 0 RFL RFL Oct 2024
04/09/2024 0 ROAD TEST Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 335740 CHECK MULTIPLE WARNING
04/09/2024 0 ROAD TEST Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 335740 CHECK MULTIPLE WARNING
14/08/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Recharge Remove & Refit, Engine Assembly - Remove & Refit, Auxiliary drive belt tensioner, Rchg Fro
14/08/2024 0 ROAD TEST Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 335249 check antipollution war
14/08/2024 0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM Recharge Check & Adjust, Exhaust Gas Analysis - Check & Adjust, Exhaust gas analysis, Rchg From Inv
14/08/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST Recharge Remove & Refit, Oil Lubrication - Remove & Refit, Qil filter housing (Engine), Rchg From |
14/08/2024 0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM Recharge Remove & Refit, Water Pump - Remove & Refit, Water pump, Rchg From Inv: 335249 replace new
17/01/2024 53,878 MOT Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 096/9020626
17/01/2024 53,878 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Recharge Routine, 2 Year Service - 2021/- Trafic lll (24,000 miles/2 year intervals), Rchg From Inv
17/10/2023 0 RFL RFL Oct 2023
16/10/2023 0 STATUTORY TESTING S6 SERVICE
16/10/2023 0 STATUTORY TESTING S6 SERVICE

16/10/2023 0 STATUTORY TESTING S6 SERVICE
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16/10/2023
16/10/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
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05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
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03/05/2023
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03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/03/2023
27/02/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/09/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
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28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022

0 STATUTORY TESTING

0 STATUTORY TESTING

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

0 STATUTORY TESTING

0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH

0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH

0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH

0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION

0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS

0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 RFL

37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
37,176 TYRES
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

S6 SERVICE

S6 SERVICE

Mobile - Environmental Charges

Mobile Job Travel Time

S6 SERVICE

R&R Complete Clutch

Basic road test (add once only)
Hydraulic system (Clutch) - bleed
Master cylinder (Clutch)

Master cylinder (Clutch)

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Basic road test (add once only)

Pollen filter

ROLLER BRAKE TEST

Ball joint (Front Susp.) - lower (one)
adjust n/s loading door top and bottom roller
n/s loading door top locator cracked/replace
S5 SERVICE

Ball joint (Front Susp.) - lower (one)
Mech

Mech

PreMOT Test

Class IV MoT Test

Headlamp Alignment

Mech

RFL SEP 2022

Wheel Balance

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Change Tyre

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Wheel Balance

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Wheel Balance

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Change Tyre

Change Tyre

Tyre Call Out

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Mech

CHECK STOP/START

Washers week due to poor pump flow removed an
Windscreen wiper - blade/s

Battery

Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
Further investigation into stop start fault.
Aw service operations RBT 0.2/ air filter 0.1



28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
14/10/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
06/11/2020
08/10/2020
22/09/2020
24/09/2019
24/09/2019
23/04/2019
23/04/2019
23/04/2019
23/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019

1

0 TYRES
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION
27,490 TYRES
27,490 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
27,490 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
27,490 TYRES
27,490 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
27,490 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST
27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
27,490 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
26,449 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
26,449 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
26,449 COLLECTION & DELIVERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 RFL
0 REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT
0 REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

Adjust Tracking

Exhaust sensor wiring adrift/ rerouted and se
Brake Fluid Change

Adjusted front washer jets

Noise noticed on road test. Investigated nois
S4 SERVICE

Engine oil

oil warning on dash - check warning message a
carry out full system checks/reset the ad blu
ROLLER BRAKE TEST

Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
Brake Light Bulb Left

Pads - rear (axle set)

Check & Adjust Wheel Alignment (Front/Rear)
Repair Puncture (Car & Van)

Pollen filter

S3 SERVICE

Pads - front (axle set)

Door - alignment

Handbrake Adjustment

Mech

Pads - front (axle set)

Pads - rear (axle set)

S3 SERVICE

Repair Puncture (Car & Van)

Door - alignment

Check & Adjust Wheel Alignment (Front/Rear)
ROLLER BRAKE TEST

Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
Mech

Handbrake Adjustment

Brake Light Bulb Left

Pollen filter

Lamps exterior (rear) - high level brake ligh
PreMOT Test

Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
Class IV MoT Test

Headlamp alignment

Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb lef
Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
Collection & Delivery

Battery

CHECK BATTERY CONDITION AND CHARGE RATE AS RE
RFL Sep 2020

3RD PARTY ESTIMATE RE SEAL HYDRAULIC OIL LEAK
3RD PARTY ESTIMATE RE SEAL HYDRAULIC OIL LEAK
Change Tyre

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Wheel Balance

Disposal of Tyre Casing

S1 SERVICE

Basic road test (add once only)



