

Vehicle Detail	MK18FFV	RENAULT	TRAFFIC SL29 dCi 95	No
Date	Odo	Job Type	Description	
01/10/2025	0	RFL	RFL Oct 2025	
31/07/2025	0	TYRES	205/75R16 - TYR	
31/07/2025	0	TYRES	BALANCE - TYR	
31/07/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE	
31/07/2025	0	TYRES	VALVE - TYR	
15/07/2025	0	Admin Charges	T3 Non-scheduled Services	
15/07/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	T3 Non-scheduled Services	
15/07/2025	0	ROAD TEST	T3 Non-scheduled Services	
14/07/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	T4 Services Other	
14/07/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	T4 Services Other	
13/05/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT	
13/05/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	OPE-RECOVERY CHARGE(S) - ADD	
01/05/2025	0	Admin Charges	INVESTIGATION & REPORT - ADD	
01/05/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT	
30/04/2025	0	COLLECTION & DELIVERY	COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD	
30/04/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENGINE OIL FILTER - ENG	
30/04/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENGINE OIL FILTER - ENG	
30/04/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENGINE OIL - ENG	
30/04/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	DPF PRESSURE SENSOR	
30/04/2025	0	Admin Charges	Defect (Accrual Line)	
30/04/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	ADBLUE - ENG	
22/04/2025	0	COLLECTION & DELIVERY	COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	ADBLUE INJECTOR - ENG	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	ENGINE MANAGEMENT LIGHT - ENG	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO FITTINGS	WIPER BLADES	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO FITTINGS	WIPER BLADE - BOD	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	LAMP CLUSTER - ELE	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	LAMP CLUSTER - ELE	
31/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	ADBLUE INJECTOR - ENG	
28/03/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL	
28/03/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT	
21/03/2025	0	BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT	
21/03/2025	0	Admin Charges	INVESTIGATION & REPORT - ADD	
21/03/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	DIAGNOSTICS	
21/03/2025	0	COLLECTION & DELIVERY	TRAVEL CHARGE(S) - ADD	
10/01/2025	0	COLLECTION & DELIVERY	COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD	
18/12/2024	0	Admin Charges	Defect (Accrual Line) /	
18/12/2024	0	COLLECTION & DELIVERY	COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD /	
24/09/2024	0	RFL	RFL Oct 2024	
04/09/2024	0	ROAD TEST	Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 335740 CHECK MULTIPLE WARNING	
04/09/2024	0	ROAD TEST	Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 335740 CHECK MULTIPLE WARNING	
14/08/2024	0	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Recharge Remove & Refit, Engine Assembly - Remove & Refit, Auxiliary drive belt tensioner, Rchg Fro	
14/08/2024	0	ROAD TEST	Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 335249 check antipollution war	
14/08/2024	0	REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Recharge Check & Adjust, Exhaust Gas Analysis - Check & Adjust, Exhaust gas analysis, Rchg From Inv	
14/08/2024	0	REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Recharge Remove & Refit, Oil Lubrication - Remove & Refit, Oil filter housing (Engine), Rchg From I	
14/08/2024	0	REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Recharge Remove & Refit, Water Pump - Remove & Refit, Water pump, Rchg From Inv: 335249 replace new	
17/01/2024	53,878	MOT	Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 096/9020626	
17/01/2024	53,878	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Recharge Routine, 2 Year Service - 2021/- Trafic III (24,000 miles/2 year intervals), Rchg From Inv	
17/10/2023	0	RFL	RFL Oct 2023	
16/10/2023	0	STATUTORY TESTING	S6 SERVICE	
16/10/2023	0	STATUTORY TESTING	S6 SERVICE	
16/10/2023	0	STATUTORY TESTING	S6 SERVICE	

16/10/2023	0 STATUTORY TESTING	S6 SERVICE
16/10/2023	0 STATUTORY TESTING	S6 SERVICE
16/10/2023	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	Mobile - Environmental Charges
16/10/2023	0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Mobile Job Travel Time
16/10/2023	0 STATUTORY TESTING	S6 SERVICE
25/07/2023	0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH	R&R Complete Clutch
25/07/2023	0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Basic road test (add once only)
25/07/2023	0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH	Hydraulic system (Clutch) - bleed
25/07/2023	0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH	Master cylinder (Clutch)
25/07/2023	0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH	Master cylinder (Clutch)
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Disposal of Tyre Casing
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Change Tyre
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Disposal of Tyre Casing
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
05/05/2023	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Change Tyre
03/05/2023	0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Basic road test (add once only)
03/05/2023	0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
03/05/2023	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
03/05/2023	0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION	Ball joint (Front Susp.) - lower (one)
03/05/2023	0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS	adjust n/s loading door top and bottom roller
03/05/2023	0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS	n/s loading door top locator cracked/replace
03/05/2023	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S5 SERVICE
03/05/2023	0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION	Ball joint (Front Susp.) - lower (one)
03/03/2023	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
27/02/2023	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
31/01/2023	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	PreMOT Test
31/01/2023	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
31/01/2023	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Headlamp Alignment
30/01/2023	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
30/09/2022	0 RFL	RFL SEP 2022
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Wheel Balance
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Change Tyre
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Wheel Balance
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Wheel Balance
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Change Tyre
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Change Tyre
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Tyre Call Out
03/05/2022	37,176 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
28/04/2022	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
28/04/2022	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	CHECK STOP/START
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Washers week due to poor pump flow removed an
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Windscreen wiper - blade/s
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Battery
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Further investigation into stop start fault.
28/04/2022	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Aw service operations RBT 0.2/ air filter 0.1

28/04/2022	0 TYRES	Adjust Tracking
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Exhaust sensor wiring adrift/ rerouted and se
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Brake Fluid Change
28/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Adjusted front washer jets
28/04/2022	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Noise noticed on road test. Investigated nois
28/04/2022	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S4 SERVICE
05/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Engine oil
05/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	oil warning on dash - check warning message a
14/10/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	carry out full system checks/reset the ad blu
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Brake Light Bulb Left
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - rear (axle set)
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION	Check & Adjust Wheel Alignment (Front/Rear)
23/04/2021	27,490 TYRES	Repair Puncture (Car & Van)
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
23/04/2021	27,490 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S3 SERVICE
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - front (axle set)
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Door - alignment
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Handbrake Adjustment
23/04/2021	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - front (axle set)
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - rear (axle set)
23/04/2021	27,490 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S3 SERVICE
23/04/2021	27,490 TYRES	Repair Puncture (Car & Van)
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Door - alignment
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION	Check & Adjust Wheel Alignment (Front/Rear)
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
23/04/2021	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Handbrake Adjustment
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Brake Light Bulb Left
23/04/2021	27,490 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
08/02/2021	26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (rear) - high level brake ligh
08/02/2021	26,449 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	PreMOT Test
08/02/2021	26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
08/02/2021	26,449 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
08/02/2021	26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Headlamp alignment
08/02/2021	26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb lef
08/02/2021	26,449 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (front) - daytime driving ligh
08/02/2021	26,449 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Collection & Delivery
06/11/2020	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Battery
08/10/2020	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	CHECK BATTERY CONDITION AND CHARGE RATE AS RE
22/09/2020	0 RFL	RFL Sep 2020
24/09/2019	0 REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT	3RD PARTY ESTIMATE RE SEAL HYDRAULIC OIL LEAK
24/09/2019	0 REPAIRS TO MOWING EQUIPMENT	3RD PARTY ESTIMATE RE SEAL HYDRAULIC OIL LEAK
23/04/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Change Tyre
23/04/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
23/04/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance
23/04/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Disposal of Tyre Casing
17/04/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S1 SERVICE
17/04/2019	0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Basic road test (add once only)